Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

PACKAGE TYPE PACKAGE CODE OUTLINE NO. LAND PATTERN NO.
20 TQFN-EP T2055+3C 21-0140 90-0008
Ordering Information
PART INITIAL CURRENT LIMIT TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX14721ATP+T 1.0x -40°C to +125°C 20 TQFN-EP*
MAX14722ATP+T 1.5x -40°C to +125°C 20 TQFN-EP*
MAX14723ATP+T 2.0x -40°C to +125°C 20 TQFN-EP*
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
T = Tape and reel.
*EP = Exposed pad.
UVLO
OVLO
CLTS1
HVEN
10kΩ
PROTECTED
POWER
CIN
COUT
HVEN
GND
POWER
*R1, R2, R3, AND R4 ARE ONLY
REQURED FOR ADJUSTABLE UVLO/
OVLO FUNCTIONALITY. OTHERWISE,
TIE THE PIN TO GND TO USE THE
INTERNAL, PREPROGRAMMED
THRESHOLD.
220kΩ
GP
CLTS2x
R4*
VIN
R1*
R2*
VIN
GND
R3*
VIN
IN IN IN
OUT
OUT
OUT
SETI
RIPEN
FLAG
EN
SYSTEM
CONTROLLER
ADC
SYSTEM
INPUT
ENB
FAULT
EN
MAX14721–
MAX14723
Typical Application Circuit
MAX14721–MAX14723 High-Accuracy, Adjustable Power Limiter
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  │ 17
Chip Information
PROCESS: BiCMOS
Revision History